Offense_Code _Siatute

10061
102
10219
103
10605
116
1391
145
183
184
186
188
205
206
2074
2156
2161
2225
2227
2371
2468
252
2613
2651
2651
27
2768
2911
296
297
3162
3166
3432
3434
3436
3439
3440

212.190
200.240
201.300
200.260
179D.480
200.368
574.150
200.481
201.190
201.195
201.210
201.220
201.330
201.340
200.481
200.481.2.
199.280
200.481.2.
200.485.1
199.480
205.067
202.350
205.320
201.300
201.300
197.200
200.368
200.481
205.020
205.025
200.400.3
202.260
200.581
212.100
205.015
200.471
200.471

ATT DAMAGE TO PRISON/JAIL
MANSLAUGHTER, VISCIOUS ANIMAL
ATTEMPT PANDERING OF A CHILD
MANSLAUGHTER, STORAGE OF EXPLOSIVES
ATT SEX OFF. FAIL TO PROV VERIFICATION
STATUTORY SEXUAL SEDUCTION

POISONING ANIMAL

BATTERY

INFAMOUS CRIME IN PUBLIC

SOLICIT MINOR TO COMMIT INFAMOUS CRIME
OPEN & GROSS LEWDNESS

INDECENT OR OBSCENE EXPOSURE

DETAIN PERSON IN HOUSE OF PROSTITUTION
TRANSPORTING PROSTITUTE

BATTERY CAUSING SUBST HARM
BATTERY/DOMESTIC VIOLENCE; SBH

RESIST PUBLIC OFFICER W/ WPN

BATTERY W/ DEADLY WPN; SBH

DOMESTIC BATTERY; 3RD OFF

ATT CONSPIRACY, VIOLENT CRIME

ATT INVASION OF HOME

CARRYING CONCEALED WEAPON

ATT EXTORTION

PANDERING W/ VIOLENCE

PANDERING W/ VIOLENCE

OPPRESSION UNDER COLOR OF OFFICE, FORCE
ATT STATUTORY SEXUAL SEDUCTION

ATT BATTERY W/ DEADLY WPN

ARSON Il

ARSON IV

ATT BATTERY W/ INTENT TO KILL

ATT POSSESSION/MANUFACTURE EXPLOSIVES
ATT AGGREVATED STALKING

ATT AID PRISONER ESCAPE, UDW

ATT ARSON I

ATT ASSAULT ON PEACE OFFICER

ATT ASSAULT W/ DEADLY WEAPON



3441
3446
3447
3449
3453
3456
3468
3473
3473
3475
3478
3491
3491
4544
4545
50312
50346
54735
54739
54740
54743
54745
55

61
65
6561
6605
667
6802
7595
7597
8399
84
8425
9029
9095
9622
97
9926

200.481
200.400.2
200.481
202.840
207.190
202.285
200.460
201.358
201.358
212.160
201.180
201.300
201.300
200.280
200.080
200.5099
200.591
200.481
200.481
200.485.2
200.481
200.481
199.230
196.030
199.280
199.300
199.300
200.450
433.554
212.187
202.595
202.595
200.730
199.460
201.300
201.540
212.187
206.150
200.090
179D.480

ATTEMPT BATTERY BY A PRISONER

ATT BATT W/INTENT TO COMMIT VIO CRIME
ATT BATTERY CAUSING SUBST HARM

ATT BOMB THREAT

ATT COERCION

ATT DISCHARGE FIREARM AT STRUCTURE/VEH
ATT FALSE IMPRISON W DEADLY WPN

ATT ENGAGE IN PROSTITUTION W/ AIDS

ATT ENGAGE IN PROSTITUTION W/ AIDS

ATT FURNISH WPN/CON SUB TO PRISONER

ATT INCEST

ATT PANDERING W/ VIOLENCE

ATT PANDERING W/ VIOLENCE

ATT MAYHEM

ATT VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER

ATT ABSE/NGLT OLD/VULN PERS, W/SBH OR MH
ATT VIOL STALKING/HARASSMENT EPO
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION

ATTEMPT BATTERY BY STRANGULATION
DOMESTIC BATTERY BY STRANGULATION
ATTEMPT BATTERY BY STRANGULATION W/UDW
ATTPT BATTRY DOMESTIC VIO BY STRNGULTION
PREVENTING WITNESS TO TESTIFY W/ FORCE
MISPRISON OF TREASON

RESIST PUBLIC OFFICER

INTIMIDATE A PUBLIC OFFICER W/ FORCE

ATT INTIMIDATE PUBLIC OFFICER FORCE

ATT CHALLENGE TO FIGHT W/UDW

ABUSE OF MENTAL HEALTH CLIENT, SBH

ATT SEXUL CNDCT BY PRSNR AND ANTHR PRSN
WANTON DISREGARD W/ DEATH/SBH

ATT WANTON DISREGARD W/ DEATH/SBH

ATT POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
EXTORTION OF CONFESSION

PANDERING OF CHILD

SEXUAL CONDUCT BY SCHOOL EMPLY/TEACHER
VOLUNTARY SEX W/ A PRISONER

MAIME, POISON, KILL ANTHR PERSONS ANIMAL
INVOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER

SEX OFF/FAIL TO COMPLETE ANNUAL VERIF



9941
N135
N136
N143
N15
N26
N32
N38
N65
N74
N76
N87

201.540
201.195
200.380
200.5099.2
207.260
212.020
212.090
200.481
201.205
201.310
201.330
200.481

ATT SEXUAL CONDUCT BY SCHOOL EMPLY/TCHR
SOLICT MINOR TO COMIT ICAN, SUBSQT OFF
ATT ROBBERY, VICT OVER 65

ATT ELDER ABUSE W/ SUBST HARM

ATT ANNOY/MOLEST MINOR; SUBSQNT OFFENSE
INHUMANITY TO PRISONER; SBH

ATT ESCP FROM MISDEMEANOR W/ WEAPON
ATT BATTERY BY PRISONER

ATT TRANSMITTAL OF HIV

PANDERING WIFE W/ FORCE

DETAIN PERSON; HOUSE OF PROSTIT W/ FORCE
ATT BATT BY PRISONER



Offense_Category

CAT_C VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_C SEX
CAT_D VIO
CAT_D SEX
CAT_C SEX
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_D SEX
CAT_D SEX
CAT_D SEX
CAT_D SEX
CAT_D VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C SEX
CAT_C VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_D SEX
CAT_C VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_D VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO
CAT_C VIO

CAT_C VIO



CAT_C
CAT C
CAT_D
CAT C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_D
CAT_D
CAT C
CAT C
CAT C
CAT_D
CAT C
CAT_D
CAT C
CAT_D
CAT D
CAT D
CAT C
CAT D
CAT C
CAT C
CAT C
CAT D
CAT C
CAT C
CAT D
CAT C
CAT D
CAT C
CAT C
CAT D
CAT D
CAT D
CAT D

VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
SEX
VIO
VIO
SEX
SEX
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
SEX
VIO
VIO
SEX
VIO
SEX
SEX
SEX
VIO
VIO
SEX



CAT_D
CAT_D
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_D
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C
CAT_C

SEX
SEX
VIO
VIO
SEX
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO
VIO



